
RK SCHOOL Y SP D PTS #1

1 Wichita State University 1986 1 M 251 10

2 San Diego State University 1986 1 M 182 1

3 West Texas State University 1986 1 M 174 0

4 Arizona State University 1986 1 M 104 0

5 Minnesota /Univ. of - Minneapolis 1986 1 M 100 0

6 California /Univ. of - Berkeley 1986 1 M 84 1

7 Vincennes University 1986 1 M 82 0

8 Indiana University 1986 1 M 70 1

8 Morehead State University 1986 1 M 70 0

10 Penn State University 1986 1 M 64 0

11 San Jose State University 1986 1 M 61 0

12 Wisconsin /Univ. of - LaCrosse 1986 1 M 54 0

13 Buffalo State College 1986 1 M 50 0

14 Central Missouri State Univ. 1986 1 M 40 0

15 Erie Community College 1986 1 M 36 0

16 New Jersey Tech 1986 1 M 28 0

17 SUNY - Buffalo 1986 1 M 24 0

18 William Paterson College 1986 1 M 20 0

19 Florida /University of 1986 1 M 14 0

20 Louisiana State University 1986 1 M 10 0

RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Wichita State University 1986 2 M 296 13

2 West Texas State University 1986 2 M 192 0

3 Minnesota /Univ. of - Minneapolis 1986 2 M 188 0

4 Arizona State University 1986 2 M 162 0

5 San Diego State University 1986 2 M 138 0

6 William Paterson College 1986 2 M 134 1

7 San Jose State University 1986 2 M 112 0

8 Morehead State University 1986 2 M 98 0

9 California /Univ. of - Berkeley 1986 2 M 86 1

10 Vincennes University 1986 2 M 54 0

11 Northern Illinois University 1986 2 M 30 0

12 Florida International University 1986 2 M 22 0

12 Indiana University 1986 2 M 22 0

14 Penn State University 1986 2 M 18 0

15 Mississippi State University 1986 2 M 14 0

15 St. Peter's College 1986 2 M 14 0

17 Buffalo State College 1986 2 M 12 0

17 Louisiana State University 1986 2 M 12 0

19 Mississippi /University of 1986 2 M 10 0

19 Wisconsin /Univ. of - LaCrosse 1986 2 M 10 0

19 Wisconsin /Univ. of - Oshkosh 1986 2 M 10 0

RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Wichita State University 1986 3 M 260 13

2 San Diego State University 1986 3 M 144 0

3 California /Univ. of - Berkeley 1986 3 M 142 0



4 Morehead State University 1986 3 M 138 0

5 Minnesota /Univ. of - Minneapolis 1986 3 M 124 0

6 West Texas State University 1986 3 M 98 0

7 William Paterson College 1986 3 M 82 0

8 Central Missouri State Univ. 1986 3 M 78 0

9 San Jose State University 1986 3 M 70 0

10 Erie Community College 1986 3 M 67 0

11 Arizona State University 1986 3 M 66 0

12 Vincennes University 1986 3 M 36 0

13 Penn State University 1986 3 M 30 0

14 Houston /University of 1986 3 M 16 0

14 Nebraska /University of - Lincoln 1986 3 M 16 0

16 Robert Morris College (PA) 1986 3 M 15 0

17 Indiana University 1986 3 M 14 0

18 New Jersey Tech 1986 3 M 10 0

19 Northern Illinois University 1986 3 M 8 0

19 St. John's University 1986 3 M 8 0


